ZAVOD MIRU JUNIORU / COURSE DE LA PAIX JUNIORS - 2013

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA / INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

1.ETAPA /STAGE
Silni¢ni zavod - Litomérice

Poradatel / Organiser : Cyklisticky klub Slavoj Terezin

Délka etapy / Number of km :

100,2 km

Datum / Date :

2.5.2013

Rychlost vitéze / Average speed of the winner : 38,135 km/h

St.¢is. Kod UCI

UCI Code

Kod druzstva/Druzstvo
Team Code / Team

Prijmeni, jméno
Surname, Nam

Rozdil
Gap

Bo/Pe
Bo/Pe

IRM Por
IRM Place No.
1.. 35
2..114
3. 98.
4..111
5..105.
6.. 76.
7.. 85.
8. 71.
9.. 94.
10.. 12.
11..104 .
12.. 60.
13.. 34.
14..102 .
15.. 48.
16.. 93.
17.. 6.
18.. 88.
19.. 101
20.. 21
21.. 23.
22.. 63.
23..100 .
24.. 72.
25.. 95.
26.. 87.
27.. 36.
28.. 97.
29..112.
30.. 74.
31.. 64.
32.. 59.
33.. 16.
34.. 73.
35.. 56.
36.. 46.
37.. 75.
38.. 83.
39..110.
40.. 84.
41.. 15.
42.. 33.
43.. 38
44.. 45
45. 8.
46.. 25.
47.. 17.
48.. 49.
49.115.
50.. 18
51.. 69.

. NED19950119
. DEN19951218

BEL19951012

. DEN19951018

SLO19950213
FRA19950902
GBR19950129
FRA19950123
BEL19950120
RUS19950517
ITA19950422

POL19951014
KAZ19960306
ITA19950708

AUT19950121
BEL19951030
CZE19960716
GBR19950330

. ITA19951202
. NOR19950730

USA19950325
POL19950422
ITA19950423

FRA19951203
BEL19950924
GBR19950805
NED19950130
BEL19950719
DEN19951011
FRA19960805
POL19950406
POL19950215
RUS19961207
FRA19950620
UKR19950929
GER19950529
FRA19950701

GBR19951104
SLO19951110
GBR19950725
RUS19950321

KAZ19950616

. NED19950715

GER19950109
HUN19950419
USA19960730
NOR19950530
AUT19950401
DEN19951227

. NOR19950920

LAT19950206

VAN DER POEL Mathieu NED National Team Netherlands
PEDERSEN Mads . . ... .. DEN National Team Denmark .

VAN HOOYDONCK Nath BEL National Team Belgium . .

RASK Mathias ........ DEN National Team Denmark .

PERDavid............ SLO National Team Slovenia . . .
SAUVAGE Paul . ....... FRA National Team France . . ..
BURTON German. . . ... GBR National Team Great Britai
BARBEAU Clement. . . .. FRA National Team France. . ..
ALLEGAERT Piet .. .. ... BEL National Team Belgium . .

STRAKHOV Dmitry . . ... RUS National Team Russia . ...
VIEL Mattia . .......... ITA National Team Italy ......
PALUTA Michal . ....... POL National Team Poland . . ..
*SHTEIN Grigoriy .. ... KAZ National Team Kazakhstan
LIZDE Seid . . .......... ITA National Team Italy ......
WACHTER Alexander ... AUT National Team Austria . ..
BIERMANS Jenthe ... .. BEL National Team Belgium . .

*HYNEK Matous§ . ... ... CZE National Team Czech Repu

GEOGHEGAN HART Tao GBR National Team Great Britai

VELASCO Simone. . .... ITA National Team Italy ......
SANDAL Henrik . ...... NOR National Team Norway . .
OWENLogan.......... USA National Team USA . . . ..
KASPERKIEWICZ Maciej POL National Team Poland . . ..
RUPIANI Daniel . . ...... ITA National Team Italy ......
AUBERT Remi......... FRA National Team France . . ..

VAN GOMPEL Mathias . .
DAVIES Scott
GUNST Davy..........
ROEGIERS Jochem
GYLLING Andreas Holm
*FABRE Etienne
SZELAG Gracjan

BEL National Team Belgium . .
GBR National Team Great Britai
NED National Team Netherlands
BEL National Team Belgium . .
DEN National Team Denmark .
FRA National Team France . ...
POL National Team Poland . . ..

KONWA Piotr . .. ...... POL National Team Poland . . . .
*KURIANOV Stepan . ... RUS National Team Russia . . ..
BONNAMOUR Frank . ... FRA National Team France . . ..
BUDYAK Anatoliy . ..... UKR National Team Ukraine . .

WELDER Tristan . . . . ... GER National Team Germany . .
GESBERT Elie......... FRA National Team France . . ..
LAWLESS Christopher . . . GBR National Team Great Britai
RUCIGAJ Ziga . ....... SLO National Team Slovenia . .

MAY Zachery.......... GBR National Team Great Britai
NYCH Arthem . . . ...... RUS National Team Russia . ...
PERNEBEKOV Yerlan . .. KAZ National Team Kazakhstan
KRUL Stef............ NED National Team Netherlands

SCHULZE Julian
PELIKAN Janos

GER National Team Germany . .
HUN National Team Hungary . .

*MOSTOV Zeke . ....... USA National Team USA .....
AASVOLD Kristian . . . . . NOR National Team Norway . . .
WAUCH Tobias . ....... AUT National Team Austria . . .
RASMUSSEN Anders . ... DEN National Team Denmark .

ABRAHAMSEN Jonas ..
SARKANS Raivis

NOR National Team Norway . .
LAT National Team Latvia . ...

»

»
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53..

54

55..

56

57..
58..
59..
60..
61..
62..
63..
64..
65.

66

67..
68..
69..
70..
71..
72..
73..
74..
75..
76..
77..
78..
79..
80..
81..
82..
83..
84..
85..
86..
87..
88..
&9..
90..
91..
92..
93..
94..
95..
96..
97.

98

99..
100..
101..
102..
103..
104..
105..
106..
107..
108..

109

OTL
OTL
OTL
AB
AB

111

110..

112..

1

2

11

42

44

4

67.
39.
.. 106 .
19.
.. 107 .
96 .
77 .
61.
. CZE19960509
43 .
10.
51.
27.
. 26.
.. 109 .
. CZE19960924
82.
55.
62 .
30.
. RUS19950412
57.
37.
40 .
47 .
113.
58.
108 .
99.
32.
103 .

9.
13.
31.
116 .
29.
. GER19950130
28.
3.
80.
5.
91.
. GER19951216
52.
14.
. 719.
.. 120,
50.
24 .
41.
78 .
. CZE19950713
66 .
65 .
22.
86 .
89.
119,
53.
L 117
90.
. T
. 20.

LAT19950123
NED19950815
SLO19950728
NOR19950404
SLO19961122
BEL19960126
SVK19950911
POL19950217

GER19950126
HUN19950807
AUT19950917
USA19950815
USA19960104
SLO19950712

SVK19960415
UKR19950712
POL19950715
KAZ19950530

UKR19960202
NED19951212
NED19950920
AUT19961002
DEN19950104
UKR19950330
SL0O19950620
ITA19950219

KAZ19950831
ITA19951012

HUN19960326
RUS19950124
KAZ19950419
DEN19960730
KAZ19960519

USA19950816
CZE19950531
SVK19950314
CZE19950209
FIN19961114

AUT19950304
RUS19960926
SVK19960612
SRB19960525
AUT19951001
USA19950603
GER19950510
SVK19950911

LAT19960116
LAT19961019
NOR19950322
GBR19950304
FIN19950608
SRB19960209
UKR19950412
SRB19950127
FIN19960205
HUN19960729
NOR19960709

PODANS Andrejs
OOMEN Sam
SAFARIC KOLAR Matic .
THEODORSEN Petter . . .

*VEBER Matic
*DECRAENE Igor
HARAG Tomas
BROZYNA Piotr
*TOUPALIK Adam
NOWAK Florian
VARRO Gegely . . ... ...
STOCK Mario
RATZELL Greg
*BARTA William
NOVAK Domen
*CAMRDA Pavel
*ZVERKO David
BROVARNYK Pavlo. . ..

KAZIMIERCZAK Mateus

STYRBULOV Maxim. . ..
KOMIN Alexandr
*UDOD Renat
JANSEN Adrian
VAN REEK Timon
*BRKIC Benjamin
STEEN Nicolaj
ZUBENKO Mykyta . .. ...
KATRASNIK Gasper . . . .
BAGIOLI Nicola
SHEMYAKIN Sergey . . ..
MERELLI Luca
*MORITZ Daniel
KOBERNYAK Evgeny . ..
RIVE Dmitriy . .........
*GREGAARD Wilsly Jona
*GIDICH Yevgeniy. ... ..
SUBEMILCH Eric
WILLIAMS Noah
SCHLEGEL Michal
DUBEN Martin
LICHNOVSKY Ludék . . .
*HENTTALA Niklas ...
TENBROCK Jonas
SCHIPFLINGER Florian .
*CHERKASOV Nikolaj . .
*BASKA Denis
*KALABA Dusan
HOLZINGER Alexander . .
KING Jacob
ROHDE Leon
HOLOMEK Milan
SEKANINA Adam
*JIRGENSONS Kirlis . . .
*RUBLEVSKIS Aleksandr
FORFANG Ole
RAGAN Jacob

LUOSTARINEN Henrik .
*BOGDANIVIC Milan ..
MORUGA Anton
KOTUR Luka
*KOSKI Lauri
*KARL David

*SKJOLDEN Glenn

LAT National Team Latvia .... 2: 37:
NED National Team Netherlands 2: 37
SLO National Team Slovenia .. 2: 37:
NOR National Team Norway .. 2: 37:
SLO National Team Slovenia .. 2: 37:
BEL National Team Belgium .. 2: 37:
SVK National Team Slovakia ... 2: 37:
POL National Team Poland . ... 2: 37:
CZE National Team Czech Repu 2: 37:
GER National Team Germany .. 2: 38:
HUN National Team Hungary .. 2: 38:
AUT National Team Austria ... 2: 38:
USA National Team USA ..... 2: 37
USA National Team USA ..... 2: 38
SLO National Team Slovenia .. 2: 37:
CZE National Team Czech Repu 2: 37:
SVK National Team Slovakia .. 2: 41:
UKR National Team Ukraine .. 2: 41:
POL National Team Poland . ... 2: 41
KAZ National Team Kazakhstan 2: 41
RUS National Team Russia . ... 2: 41
UKR National Team Ukraine .. 2: 41
NED National Team Netherlands 2: 41
NED National Team Netherlands 2: 41
AUT National Team Austria ... 2: 41
DEN National Team Denmark . 2: 41
UKR National Team Ukraine .. 2: 41:
SLO National Team Slovenia .. 2: 41
ITA National Team Italy . ... .. 2: 41
KAZ National Team Kazakhstan 2: 41
ITA National Team Italy ...... 2: 41
HUN National Team Hungary .. 2: 41
RUS National Team Russia . ... 2: 42:
KAZ National Team Kazakhstan 2: 44:
DEN National Team Denmark . 2: 47:
KAZ National Team Kazakhstan 2: 47
GER National Team Germany .. 2: 47:
USA National Team USA ..... 2: 47
CZE National Team Czech Repu 2: 47:
SVK National Team Slovakia .. 2: 48"
CZE National Team Czech Repu 2: 48:
FIN National Team Finland . ... 2: 49:
GER National Team Germany .. 2: 50:
AUT National Team Austria ... 2: 50:
RUS National Team Russia . ... 2: 50:
SVK National Team Slovakia .. 2: 50
SRB National Team Serbian ... 2: 51
AUT National Team Austria ... 2: 51
USA National Team USA ..... 2: 51
GER National Team Germany .. 2: 51
SVK National Team Slovakia .. 2: 51
CZE National Team Czech Repu 2: 51
LAT National Team Latvia .... 2: 51
LAT National Team Latvia.... 2: 51
NOR National Team Norway .. 2: 51
GBR National Team Great Britai 2: 51
FIN National Team Finland . ... 2: 51
SRB National Team Serbian ... 2: 51
UKR National Team Ukraine ... 3: 11:
SRB National Team Serbian ... 3: 11:
FIN National Team Finland . ... 3: 11

HUN National Team Hungary . .
NOR National Team Norway . .
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AB 54 . UKR19960523 *ZAKHARIN Vitaliy . .
AB 68 . LAT19950405 ZECMANIS Armis. . . .
AB 70 . LAT19950124 BUDENIEKS Kristaps .
AB 81.SVK19960130 *BELLAN Juraj......
AB .. 92 .FIN19961211 *NIEMI Marco ... ..
AB .. 118 . SRB19960719 *MILOSEVIC Danilo . . .

UKR National Team Ukraine . .
LAT National Team Latvia . ...
LAT National Team Latvia . ...
SVK National Team Slovakia . .
FIN National Team Finland . . . .
SRB National Team Serbian . . .

Uvedené Casy jsou bez bonifikaci a penalizaci./All times are without bonuses and penalty.
Nombre de partans/Number of startes/Pocet startujicich : 120
Coureurs hors délai/Riders finishing out of time limit/Pocet zavodnikti po limitu : 3

Coureurs ayant abandonné/Riders abandoning the Race /Pocet vzdalych zavodniku :

8

AB=Abandon/Did not Finish/Vzdal
DQ=Disqualifié/Disqualified/Diskvalifikace
OTL=Hors délai/Outside Time Limit/Po ¢asovém limitu

DNS=Non partant/ Did not Start/Nenastoupil na start
DOP=Dopage/Doping/Doping

BODOVACI SOUTEZ v / INDIVIDUAL POINTS COMPETITION in : 1 .ETAPE/STAGE
Potf St.¢is. Jméno, pfijmeni Body Poi St.¢is. Jméno, piijmeni Body
Place No. Surname, Name Points Place No. Surname, Name Points
1 35 VAN DER POEL Mathieu . ... 25 9 94 ALLEGAERT Piet........... 7
2 114 PEDERSENMads............ 20 10 12 STRAKHOV Dmitry.......... 6
3 98 VAN HOOYDONCK Nathan . . . 16 11 104 VIELMattia................ 5
4 111 RASK Mathias ............. 14 12 60 PALUTA Michal............ 4
5 105 PERDavid................. 12 13 34  *SHTEIN Grigoriy .......... 3
6 76 SAUVAGEPaul............. 10 14 102 LIZDESeid................ 2
7 85 BURTON German........... 9 15 48 WACHTER Alexander . ....... 1
8 71 BARBEAU Clement.......... 8
DRUZSTVA v/ TEAMS CLASSIFICATIONin: 1 .ETAPA/STAGE
Cas: Rozdil Cas: Rozdil
Pot  Kod druzstva/DruzZstvo Time Gap Pof  Kod druzstva/Druzstvo Time Gap
Place Team Code / Team h: m: s m:s Place Team Code / Team h: m: s m:s
1.DEN National Team Denmark 7:53:01 +00:00 | 11.USA National Team USA.... 7:53:09 + 00: 08
2.BEL National Team Belgium . 7:53:05 + 00:04 | 12. CZE National Team Czech Re ~ 7:53:09 + 00: 08
3.FRA National Team France .. 7:53:05 + 00:04 | 13. GER National Team Germany 7:53:27 +00: 26
4 .NED National Team Netherla 7:53:05 + 00:04 | 14. AUT National Team Austria.. 7:53:48 + 00: 47
5.SLO National Team Slovenia. 7:53:05 + 00:04 | 15. KAZ National Team Kazakhst 7:56:51 +03: 50
6.ITA National Team Italy.... 7:53:09 + 00:08 | 16. HUN National Team Hungary. 7:57:30 + 04: 29
7.GBR National Team Great Bri  7:53:09 4+ 00:08 | 17. UKR National Team Ukraine. 8:00:25 + 07: 24
8.POL National Team Poland .. 7:53:09 + 00:08 | 18.LAT National Team Latvia... 8:07:06 + 14: 05
9.RUS National Team Russia.. 7:53:09 4+ 00:08 | 19. SVK National Team Slovakia. 8:07:25 + 14: 24
10.NOR National Team Norway . 7:53:09 + 00:08 |
RYCHLOSTNI PREMIE / SPRINTS PREMIE 1 .ETAPA/STAGE
Usték 30km Védlice 50km
1 ..111 RASK Mathias......... DEN National Tea 3 b | 1 ..115. RASMUSSEN Anders ... DEN National Team 3 b
2 .. 60 PALUTA Michal ....... POL National Tea 2 b | 2 .. 55. BROVARNYK Pavlo.... UKR National Team 2 b
3 .. 71 BARBEAU Clement. . ... FRA National Tea 1 b | 3..102. LIZDESeid........... ITA National Team 1 b
VRCHARSKE PREMIE / MOUNTAINS PREMIE 1 .ETAPA/STAGE
Loveckovice 16km Mukai'ov 67km
1 .. 32 SHEMYAKIN Sergey . ...KAZ National Tea 6 b | 1. 43. NOWAK Florian . ...... GER National Team 6 b
2 .. 72 AUBERTRemi........ FRA National Tea 4 b | 2 .. 48 . WACHTER Alexander ... AUT National Team 4 b
3 .. 12 STRAKHOV Dmitry. ... RUS National Tea 3 b | 3 .. 12. STRAKHOV Dmitry . ... RUS National Team 3 b
4 .. 56 BUDYAK Anatoliy..... UKR National Te 2 b | 4 .. 72. AUBERTRemi........ FRA National Team 2 b
5 ..100 RUPIANI Daniel . ...... ITA National Tea 1 b | 5 ..114 . PEDERSEN Mads . ... .. DEN National Team 1 b
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CELKOVE VYSLEDKY PO /GENERAL CLASSIFICATION AFTER :

Celkova délka / Distance Course :

100,2 km

1 .ETAPE/STAGE
Rychlost vitéze / Average speed of the winner : 38,135 km/h

Kod druzstva/Druzstvo
Team Code / Team

Rozdil

VAN HOOYDONCK Nath BEL National Team Belgium

Poi St.¢is. Kod UCI Prijmeni, jméno
Place no. UCI Code  Surname, Nam

1. 35.NEDI19950119

2. 114 . DEN19951218 PEDERSEN Mads . . ... ..

3. 98 .BEL19951012

4. 111 . DEN19951018 RASK Mathias ........

5. 105 . SLO19950213 PERDavid............

6. 76 .FRA19950902 SAUVAGE Paul........

7. 115 . DEN19951227

8. 60.POL19951014 PALUTA Michal ........

9. 71 .FRA19950123 BARBEAU Clement. . ...
10. 102 . ITA19950708 LIZDESeid............
11. 85 . GBR19950129 BURTON German . . .....
12. 94 . BEL19950120 ALLEGAERT Piet......
13. 12 . RUS19950517 STRAKHOV Dmitry. . ...
14. 104 . ITA19950422 VIEL Mattia...........
15. 34 .KAZ19960306 *SHTEIN Grigoriy .. ...
16. 48 . AUT19950121 WACHTER Alexander . . .
17. 93 . BEL19951030 BIERMANS Jenthe . ....
18. 6 .CZE19960716 *HYNEK Matous . ......
19. 88 . GBR19950330 GEOGHEGAN HART Tao
20. 101 . ITA19951202 VELASCO Simone......
21. 21 .NOR19950730 SANDAL Henrik........
22. 23 .USA19950325 OWEN Logan..........
23. 63 .POL19950422 KASPERKIEWICZ Maciej
24. 100 . ITA19950423 RUPIANI Daniel ........
25. 72 .FRA19951203 AUBERT Remi.........
26. 95 .BEL19950924 VAN GOMPEL Mathias . .
27. 87 .GBR19950805 DAVIES Scott . .........
28. 36 .NEDI19950130 GUNST Davy..........
29. 97 .BEL19950719 ROEGIERS Jochem. . ....
30. 112 . DEN19951011 GYLLING Andreas Holm
31. 74 . FRA19960805 *FABRE Etienne........
32. 64 .POL19950406 SZELAG Gracjan. ......
33. 59.POL19950215 KONWAPiotr..........
34. 16 . RUS19961207 *KURIANOV Stepan . . ..
35. 73 . FRA19950620 BONNAMOUR Frank . ...
36. 56 . UKR19950929 BUDYAK Anatoliy. . ....
37. 46 . GER19950529 WELDER Tristan . ......
38. 75 .FRA19950701 GESBERT Elie.........
39. 83 .GBR19951104 LAWLESS Christopher . . .
40. 110 . SLO19951110 RUCIGAJ Ziga .........
41. 84 .GBR19950725 MAY Zachery..........
42. 15 .RUS19950321 NYCH Arthem .........
43. 33 .KAZ19950616 PERNEBEKOV Yerlan . ..
44 . 38 .NEDI19950715 KRUL Stef............
45. 45 . GER19950109 SCHULZE Julian . ......
46. 8 .HUNI19950419 PELIKAN Jénos .......
47. 25 .USA19960730 *MOSTOV Zeke . .......
48. 17 . NOR19950530 AASVOLD Kristian . . ...
49. 49 . AUT19950401 WAUCH Tobias . .......
50. 18 . NOR19950920 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas ..
51. 69 .LAT19950206 SARKANS Raivis.......
52. 67 .LAT19950123 PODANS Andrejs.......
53. 39 .NEDI19950815 OOMEN Sam . .........
54. 106 . SLO19950728 SAFARIC KOLAR Matic
55. 19 . NOR19950404 THEODORSEN Petter . . .

. SLO National Team Slovenia

VAN DER POEL Mathieu NED National Team Netherlands . .

DEN National Team Denmark . . ..

DEN National Team Denmark . . ..

SLO National Team Slovenia . . . . ..

FRA National Team France

RASMUSSEN Anders . . .. DEN National Team Denmark . . ..

POL National Team Poland

FRA National Team France . ......

ITA National Team Italy
GBR National Team Great Britain .
BEL National Team Belgium
RUS National Team Russia
ITA National Team Italy
KAZ National Team Kazakhstan . .
AUT National Team Austria
BEL National Team Belgium
CZE National Team Czech Republic
GBR National Team Great Britain .
ITA National Team Italy
NOR National Team Norway
USA National Team USA .. ......
POL National Team Poland
ITA National Team Italy
FRA National Team France
BEL National Team Belgium
GBR National Team Great Britain .
NED National Team Netherlands . .
BEL National Team Belgium
DEN National Team Denmark . . ..
FRA National Team France
POL National Team Poland

POL National Team Poland . . ... ..

RUS National Team Russia
FRA National Team France
UKR National Team Ukraine

GER National Team Germany
FRA National Team France

GBR National Team Great Britain . .

SLO National Team Slovenia
GBR National Team Great Britain .
RUS National Team Russia
KAZ National Team Kazakhstan . .
NED National Team Netherlands . .
GER National Team Germany
HUN National Team Hungary
USA National Team USA

NOR National Team Norway . . . ...

AUT National Team Austria
NOR National Team Norway
LAT National Team Latvia
LAT National Team Latvia
NED National Team Netherlands . .

NOR National Team Norway
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56. 107 . SLO19961122 *VEBER Matic......... SLO National Team Slovenia . . ... 2:37:43 4+ 00:14

57. 96 . BEL19960126 *DECRAENE Igor...... BEL National Team Belgium . . ... 2:37:43 + 00:14
58. 77 .SVKI19950911 HARAG Tomas......... SVK National Team Slovakia . . . .. 2:37:43 + 00:14
59. 61 .POL19950217 BROZYNA Piotr . ....... POL National Team Poland ....... 2:37:43 + 00:14
60. 1.CZE19960509 *TOUPALIK Adam . .... CZE National Team Czech Republic  2: 37:43  + 00:14
61. 27 .USA19950815 RATZELL Greg........ USA National Team USA ........ 2:37:43 4+ 00:14
62. 109 . SLO19950712 NOVAK Domen ........ SLO National Team Slovenia . . ... 2:37:43 + 00:14
63. 2 .CZE19960924 *CAMRDA Pavel....... CZE National Team Czech Republic 2:37:43 + 00:14
64. 43 . GER19950126 NOWAK Florian ....... GER National Team Germany . . ... 2:38:01 + 00:32
65. 10 . HUN19950807 VARRO Gegely . .. ... ... HUN National Team Hungary ... .. 2:38:04 + 00:35
66. 51 .AUTI19950917 STOCK Mario......... AUT National Team Austria .. .... 2:38:22  + 00:53
67. 26 .USA19960104 *BARTA William . ...... USA National Team USA ........ 2:38:38 + 01:09
68. 82 .SVKI19960415 *ZVERKO David . ...... SVK National Team Slovakia .. ... 2:41:11 + 03:42
69. 55.UKR19950712 BROVARNYK Pavlo. ... UKR National Team Ukraine . . ... 2:41:13 + 03:44
70. 62 .POL19950715 KAZIMIERCZAK Mateus . POL National Team Poland ....... 2:41:21 + 03:52
71. 30 .KAZ19950530 STYRBULOV Maxim . ... KAZ National Team Kazakhstan .. 2:41:25 + 03:56
72. 11 . RUS19950412 KOMIN Alexandr....... RUS National Team Russia....... 2:41:27 + 03:58
73. 57 . UKR19960202 *UDOD Renat.......... UKR National Team Ukraine .. ... 2:41:27 + 03:58
74 . 37 .NED19951212 JANSEN Adrian .. ... ... NED National Team Netherlands .. 2:41:27 + 03:58
75. 40 . NED19950920 VAN REEK Timon . .... NED National Team Netherlands .. 2:41:27 + 03:58
76. 47 . AUT19961002 *BRKIC Benjamin . . . ... AUT National Team Austria . ... .. 2:41:27 + 03:58
77. 113 . DEN19950104 STEEN Nicolaj......... DEN National Team Denmark .... 2:41:27 + 03:58
78. 58 . UKR19950330 ZUBENKO Mykyta . .. ... UKR National Team Ukraine . .. .. 2:41:27 + 03:58
79. 108 . SLO19950620 KATRASNIK Gasper . . .. SLO National Team Slovenia . . . . . 2:41:27 + 03:58
80. 99 .1TA19950219 BAGIOLI Nicola........ ITA National Team Italy . ........ 2:41:27 + 03:58
81. 32 .KAZ19950831 SHEMYAKIN Sergey.... KAZ National Team Kazakhstan .. 2:41:32 + 04:03
82. 103 . ITA19951012 MERELLILuca......... ITA National Team Italy ......... 2:41:34  + 04:05
83. 9 .HUNI19960326 *MORITZ Daniel . . ..... HUN National Team Hungary ... .. 2:41:43 + 04:14
84. 13 . RUS19950124 KOBERNYAK Evgeny ... RUS National Team Russia ....... 2:42:39 4+ 05:10
85. 31.KAZ19950419 RIVE Dmitriy.......... KAZ National Team Kazakhstan .. 2:44:03 + 06:34
86. 116 . DEN19960730 *GREGAARD Wilsly Jona DEN National Team Denmark .... 2:47:59 + 10:30
87. 29 .KAZ19960519 *GIDICH Yevgeniy. .. ... KAZ National Team Kazakhstan ... 2:47:59 + 10:30
88. 42 .GER19950130 SUBEMILCH Eric. . ..... GER National Team Germany . . ... 2:47:59 4+ 10:30
89. 28 .USA19950816 WILLIAMS Noah....... USA National Team USA ........ 2:47:59  +10:30
90. 3 .CZE19950531 SCHLEGEL Michal..... CZE National Team Czech Republic 2:47:59 + 10:30
91. 80.SVKI19950314 DUBEN Martin . . . ...... SVK National Team Slovakia .. ... 2:48:31 + 11:02
92. 5. CZE19950209 LICHNOVSKY Ludék ... CZE National Team Czech Republic  2: 48:31 + 11:02
93. 91 .FIN19961114 *HENTTALA Niklas ... FIN National Team Finland . ... ... 2:49:10 + 11:41
94. 44 .  GER19951216 TENBROCK Jonas. .. ... GER National Team Germany . . ... 2:50:44 + 13:15
95. 52 . AUT19950304 SCHIPFLINGER Florian . AUT National Team Austria ... ... 2:50:44 4+ 13:15
96. 14 . RUS19960926 *CHERKASOYV Nikolaj.. RUS National Team Russia ....... 2:50:55 + 13:26
97. 79 .SVKI19960612 *BASKA Denis......... SVK National Team Slovakia .. ... 2:50:59 + 13:30
98. 120 . SRB19960525 *KALABA Dusan ...... SRB National Team Serbian . ... .. 2:51:37 + 14:08
99. 50 . AUT19951001 HOLZINGER Alexander . . AUT National Team Austria ...... 2:51:37 + 14:08
100. 24 . USA19950603 KING Jacob............ USA National Team USA ........ 2:51:40 + 14:11
101. 41 . GER19950510 ROHDE Leon.......... GER National Team Germany . . ... 2:51:40 + 14:11
102. 78 . SVK19950911 HOLOMEK Milan ... .. SVK National Team Slovakia .. ... 2:51:40 + 14:11
103. 4 .CZE19950713 SEKANINA Adam . ... .. CZE National Team Czech Republic 2:51:40 + 14:11
104. 66 . LAT19960116 *JIRGENSONS Kirlis . ... LAT National Team Latvia ....... 2:51:40 + 14:11
105. 65 .LATI19961019 *RUBLEVSKIS Aleksandr LAT National Team Latvia .. ... .. 2:51:40 + 14:11
106. 22 . NOR19950322 FORFANGOle......... NOR National Team Norway . .. .. 2:51:40 + 14:11
107. 86 . GBR19950304 RAGAN Jacob.......... GBR National Team Great Britain .  2:51:40 + 14:11
108. 89 . FIN19950608 LUOSTARINEN Henrik . FIN National Team Finland . . ... .. 2:51:40 + 14:11
109. 119 . SRB19960209 *BOGDANIVIC Milan .. SRB National Team Serbian .. .... 2:51:40 + 14:11
DRUZSTVA PO/ TEAMS CLASSIFICATION after: 1 .ETAPE/STAGE
Cas: Rozdil Cas: Rozdil
Poi  Kod druzstva/Druzstvo Time Gap Pof Kod druzstva/Druzstvo Time Gap
Place Team Code / Team h: m: s m:s Place Team Code / Team h: m: s m:s

11. USA National Team USA . ... 7:53:09 + 00:08
12 . CZE National Team Czech Rep 7: 53:09 + 00:08
13. GER National Team Germany . 7: 53:27 + 00:26
14 . AUT National Team Austria.. 7: 53:48 + 00:47

1. DEN National Team Denmark .
2. BEL National Team Belgium . .
3. FRA National Team France . . .
4. NED National Team Netherlan
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5. SLO National Team Slovenia .. 7:53:05 4+ 00:04 | 15.KAZ National Team Kazakhst 7: 56:51 + 03:50
6. ITA National Team Italy . . ... 7:53:09 + 00:08 | 16.HUN National Team Hungary. 7: 57:30 + 04:29
7. GBR National Team Great Brit  7:53:09 4+ 00:08 | 17.UKR National Team Ukraine. 8: 00:25 + 07:24
8. POL National Team Poland ... 7:53:09 + 00:08 | 18.LAT National Team Latvia... 8: 07:06 + 14:05
9. RUS National Team Russia... 7:53:09 4+ 00:08 | 19.SVK National Team Slovakia. 8: 07:25 + 14:24
10. NOR National Team Norway .. 7:53:09 + 00:08 |
BODOVACI SOUTEZ/POINTS COMPETITION . . Bily trikot/White Jersey ()
Poi St.&is. Kod UCI Jméno / pfijmeni DruZstvo Body
Place Doss Code UCI Nom / Prenom Equipe Points

1 . 35 NEDI19950119 VAN DER POEL Mathieu ... NED National Team Netherlands ... 25

2 114 DENI19951218 PEDERSENMads.......... DEN National Team Denmark . . . .. 20

3 98 BELI19951012 VAN HOOYDONCK Nathan. BEL National Team Belgium . ... .. 16

4 111 DENI19951018 RASK Mathias ............ DEN National Team Denmark . . ... 14

5 105 SLO19950213 PERDavid................ SLO National Team Slovenia . . . . .. 12

6 76 FRA19950902 SAUVAGEPaul........... FRA National Team France ....... 10

7 85 GBRI19950129 BURTON German.......... GBR National Team Great Britain . . 9

8 71 FRAI19950123 BARBEAU Clement . ....... FRA National Team France . ....... 8

9 94 BELI19950120 ALLEGAERT Piet.......... BEL National Team Belgium .. .... 7

10 .~ 12 RUS19950517 STRAKHOV Dmitry........ RUS National Team Russia ....... 6

11 104 ITA19950422 VIELMattia.............. ITA National Team Italy ......... 5

12 = 60 POL19951014 PALUTA Michal ........... POL National Team Poland . ... ... 4

13 34 KAZ19960306 *SHTEIN Grigoriy ......... KAZ National Team Kazakhstan . . . 3

14 102 ITA19950708 LIZDESeid............... ITA National Team Italy ......... 2

15 48 AUTI19950121 WACHTER Alexander . .. ... AUT National Team Austria ....... 1

VRCHARSKA SOUTEZ/MOUNTAIN COMPETITION . Puntikovany trikot/Red and White Polka ...

Poi St.&is. Kod UCI Jméno / pfijmeni DruZstvo Body
Place Doss Code UCI Nom / Prenom Equipe Points

1 . 43 GER19950126 NOWAK Florian .......... GER National Team Germany . . ... 6

2 . 32 KAZ19950831 SHEMYAKIN Sergey....... KAZ National Team Kazakhstan . . . 6

3 12 RUS19950517 STRAKHOV Dmitry........ RUS National Team Russia ....... 6

4 72 FRA19951203 AUBERTRemi............ FRA National Team France ....... 6

5 . 48 AUTI19950121 WACHTER Alexander . .. ... AUT National Team Austria ....... 4

6 . 56 UKRI19950929 BUDYAK Anatoliy......... UKR National Team Ukraine ... ... 2

7 114 DENI19951218 PEDERSENMads.......... DEN National Team Denmark . . ... 1

8 100 ITA19950423 RUPIANI Daniel........... ITA National Team Italy ......... 1
SOUTEZ AKTIVITY/SPRINT COMPETITION . . . Zeleny trikot/Green Jersey

Pot St.¢is. Kod UCI Jméno / piijmeni Druzstvo Body

_ . _ Place Doss _ Code UCI _ _ _ Nom /Premom _ _________ Equipe_ _ _ _ _ ____________._ Points _ _ _ ____

1 111 DENI19951018 RASK Mathias ............ DEN National Team Denmark . . ... 3

2 115 DENI19951227 RASMUSSEN Anders....... DEN National Team Denmark . . ... 3

3 60 POL19951014 PALUTA Michal ........... POL National Team Poland ....... 2

4 55 UKRI19950712 BROVARNYK Pavlo........ UKR National Team Ukraine ... ... 2

5 . 71 FRA19950123 BARBEAU Clement........ FRA National Team France . ....... 1

6 102 ITA19950708 LIZDESeid............... ITA National Team Italy ......... 1
ROZDELENI TRIKOTU PO / PRESENTATION JERSEYS AFTER: 1 .ETAPE/STAGE

Zluty trikot/Yellow Jersey . . . .
Bily trikot/White Jersey . . . . .
Puntikovany trikot/Red and White :
Zeleny trikot/Green Jersey . . . .

43
: 111

. NED19950119 .
. DEN19951218 .
. GER19950126 .
. DEN19951018 .

VAN

PEDERSEN Mads
NOWAK Florian
RASK Mathias

DER POEL Mathieu .

NED National Team Netherlands
DEN National Team Denmark
GER National Team Germany
DEN National Team Denmark
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SDELENI SBORU ROZHODCICH / COMMISSAIRES COMMUNIQUE STAGE : 1

1) Podle ¢lanku 12.1.040.19 — kratkodoba jizda v zavesu za vozidlem:
No 17 AASVOLD Kristian NOR 19950530
No 15 NYCH Arthem RUS 19950321
= 1. pestupek = NAPOMENUTI

Art. 12.1.040.19 — abri momentané derriere vehicule:
No 17 AASVOLD Kristian NOR 19950530

No 15 NYCH Arthem RUS 19950321

= lere infraction = AVERTISSEMENT

Art. 12.1.040.19 — using a slipstream behind the vehicle — shortterm
No 17 AASVOLD Kristian NOR 19950530

No 15 NYCH Arthem RUS 19950321

= Ist offence = WARNING

2) Podle ¢lanku 12.1.040.20 — neregulérni mechanicka pomoc:
Sportovni feditel tym Rakousko PAVLIC Jure SLO19630423
= 1. prestupek = NAPOMENUTI

Art. 12.1.040.20 — depannage irregulier:
DS equipe AUSTRIA - PAVLIC Jure SLO19630423
= lere infraction = AVERTISSEMENT

Art. 12.1.040.20 — non-regular mechanical assistance:
DS team AUSTRIA - PAVLIC Jure SLO19630423
= 1st offence = WARNING

3) Zéna 3 km do cile — pad — zavodnici budou hodnoceni ¢asem hlavni skupiny
No 2 CAMRDA Pavel CZE19960924
No 27 RATZELL Grey USA 19950815
No 109 NOVAK Domen SLO19950712

Victime de chute ou d ennui mechanique dans les 3 derniers km sont credites dans le temps du peloton principal
No 2 CAMRDA Pavel CZE19960924

No 27 RATZELL Grey USA 19950815

No 109 NOVAK Domen SLO19950712

Following riders are credited with the time of the main bunch after fall or mechanical incident in the last 3 km
No 2 CAMRDA Pavel CZE19960924

No 27 RATZELL Grey USA 19950815

No 109 NOVAK Domen SLO19950712

4) Zavodnici po limitu, vylouceni ze zavodu:
No 53 MORUGA Anton UKR19950412
No 117 KOTUR Luka SRB19950127
No 90 KOSKI Lauri FIN19960205

Les coureurs arrives hors des delais sont elimines:
No 53 MORUGA Anton UKR19950412

No 117 KOTUR Luka SRB19950127

No 90 KOSKI Lauri FIN19960205

Eliminated riders after timelimit:

No 53 MORUGA Anton UKR19950412
No 117 KOTUR Luka SRB19950127
No 90 KOSKI Lauri FIN19960205

Sbor rozhod¢ich / President of the Commissaires Panel
Svatopluk Henke Max Michaud
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